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Name Agency Email
Jane Fitzgerald ABC jfitzgerald@abcbirds.org
Lee O'Brien ABC lee.obrien@fws.gov
Walt Foster EPA R7 foster.walt@epa.gov
Vickie Johnson EPA, R7 johnson.vicky@epa.gov
Holly Mehl EPA, R7 mehl.hollis@epa.gov
Dough Novinger MDC doug.movinger@mdc.mo.gov
Larry Vangilder MDC larry.vangilder@mdc.mo.gov
Tim Nigh MDC timothy.nigh@mdc.mo.gov
Tony Spicci MDC tony.spicci@mdc.mo.gov
Randy Sarver MDNR/ESP randy.sarver@dnr.mo.gov
Shawn Muenks MDNR/HWP shawn.muenks@dnr.mo.gov
Kirk Mitchell MDNR/SWMP kirk.mitchell@dnr.mo.gov
Charlie DuCharme MDNR/WRC charles.ducharme@dnr.mo.gov
Mohsen Dkhili MoDNR mohsen.dkhili@dnr.mo.gov
Nick Carbone MoDNR nicholas.carbone@dnr.mo.gov
Alexis Gardner MoDOT alexis.gardner@modot.mo.gov
Arnold Williams MoDOT arnold.williams@modot.mo.gov
George Kopp MoDOT george.kopp@modot.mo.gov
David Diamond MoRAP diamondd@missouri.edu
David Diamond MoRAP diamondd@missouri.edu
Gust Annis MoRAP annisg@missouri.edu
Mike Morey MoRAP moreyme@missouri.edu
Ronnie Lea MoRAP lear@missouri.edu
Scott Sowa MoRAP sowasp@missouri.edu
Mike Schanta MTNF/USFS mschanta@fs.fed.us
Victoria Grant NPS victoria_grant@nps.gov
Elizabeth Cook NRCS elizabeth.cook@mo.usda.gov
Jason Sheeley USACE, KC jason.t.sheeley@usace.army.mil
Dennis Potter USDA-NRCS dennis.potter@mo.usda.gov
Carl Korschgen USGS ckorschgen@ugsg.gov
Jeff Spooner USGS jspooner@usgs.gov
Kim Chojnacki USGS kchojnacki@usgs.gov
Kim Horton USGS khorton@usgs.gov


